Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
1B
GUIGNARD LEANE
021893X
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 10 10 30 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 187
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 10 8 28 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 10 10 8 28 179
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 179
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Total points 366

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
1C
CAROBBIO MARGOT
019729V
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 8 8 8 24 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 7 7 6 20 162
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 162
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 7 5 21 68
4 7 7 7 21 89
5 8 8 7 23 112
6 8 6 6 20 132
7 9 9 6 24 156
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 156
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 318

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
1D
BUISSON MELISSA
033175K
CRUSEILLES
S1FBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 4 2 M 6 6
3 7 M M 7 13
4 2 M M 2 15
5 4 M M 4 19
6 M M M 0 19
7 5 3 M 8 27
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 27
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 5 M M 5 11
3 M M M 0 11
4 2 M M 2 13
5 3 2 1 6 19
6 M M M 0 19
7 4 4 M 8 27
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 27
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
2A
BEILIN NIKITA
019711A
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 7 5 21 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 9 7 6 22 132
7 9 9 7 25 157
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 157
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 10 8 4 22 69
4 7 5 4 16 85
5 9 7 1 17 102
6 7 5 M 12 114
7 7 5 3 15 129
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 129
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 286

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
2B
FIORE ENZO
017839R
ANNEMASSE
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 2 19 40
3 10 10 9 29 69
4 9 6 6 21 a0
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 10 9 7 26 166
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 166
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 6 20 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 8 8 5 21 94
5 8 6 6 20 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 10 7 7 24 163
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 329

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
2C
MAGNOULOUX ALIX
996835S
ST JORIOZ
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 7 6 6 19 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 168
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 5 24 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 176
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 344

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
2D
HOAREAU CLARA
021080N
SEYNOD
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 188
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 5 23 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 8 6 24 181
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 181
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
3A
POTARD MAELYS
003963H
ANNEMASSE
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 7 6 4 17 29
3 5 4 3 12 41
4 7 7 5 19 60
5 6 6 2 14 74
6 9 8 3 20 94
7 3 2 1 6 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 100
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 3 19 19
2 6 6 M 12 31
3 7 6 M 13 44
4 8 5 3 16 60
5 8 2 M 10 70
6 8 3 M 11 81
7 3 M M 3 84
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 84
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 184

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
3B
ATTALA SAFIYA
015131X
ANNEMASSE
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 7 4 18 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 7 5 5 17 81
5 10 9 5 24 105
6 8 3 1 12 117
7 7 7 6 20 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 137
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 8 6 4 18 62
4 10 8 5 23 85
5 8 6 2 16 101
6 8 6 5 19 120
7 5 4 M 9 129
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 129
Total 10 4 Total 9 2 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
3C
SORIN ERWAN
004250V
CRUSEILLES
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 7 7 3 17 58
4 8 8 6 22 80
5 8 7 5 20 100
6 8 7 4 19 119
7 10 9 7 26 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 145
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 3 3 9 9
2 9 6 6 21 30
3 7 6 5 18 48
4 9 7 6 22 70
5 8 5 5 18 88
6 10 9 3 22 110
7 10 7 5 22 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 277

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
3D
SALIOU TIMOTHEE
989449N
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 6 5 20 65
4 7 6 2 15 80
5 10 7 6 23 103
6 8 8 6 22 125
7 8 6 6 20 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 145
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 7 7 3 17 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 8 7 5 20 82
5 8 7 4 19 101
6 10 6 5 21 122
7 7 6 5 18 140
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 140
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 285

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
4A
BERNARD GABRIELLE
018651Y
SEYNOD
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 5 4 18 35
3 8 4 4 16 51
4 8 7 6 21 72
5 7 7 3 17 89
6 9 8 5 22 111
7 7 6 5 18 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 8 8 5 21 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 8 7 6 21 133
7 7 6 4 17 150
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 150
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 279

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
4B
AMOMO PAUL
015983Y
SEYNOD
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 2 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 9 4 2 15 74
5 6 5 4 15 89
6 8 6 4 18 107
7 8 8 7 23 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 130
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 3 3 15 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 10 9 7 26 86
5 6 5 4 15 101
6 9 7 7 23 124
7 8 6 1 15 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 139
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
4C
DHERVILLEZ ATIK TIMOTHY
997934L
ANNEMASSE
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 4 4 3 11 31
3 7 M M 7 38
4 3 M M 3 41
5 6 1 1 8 49
6 7 7 1 15 64
7 5 4 M 9 73
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 73
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 4 4 18 18
2 6 5 M 11 29
3 8 2 1 11 40
4 8 5 M 13 53
5 4 2 M 6 59
6 10 5 4 19 78
7 1 M M 1 79
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 79
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Total points 152

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
5A
GIRAUD JADE
016330A
SEYNOD
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 4 19 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 7 7 4 18 80
5 8 8 6 22 102
6 8 8 6 22 124
7 8 6 3 17 141
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 141
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 9 7 6 22 59
4 9 8 6 23 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 8 6 5 19 146
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 146
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 287

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
6A
PEYREFORT LEO
023382R
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 M 15 35
3 9 6 5 20 55
4 6 5 4 15 70
5 7 6 5 18 88
6 7 7 1 15 103
7 7 7 4 18 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 121
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 2 19 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 8 6 6 20 90
5 9 6 3 18 108
6 5 4 3 12 120
7 8 5 2 15 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 135
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 256

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
6B
VINCK MORGANE
985458A
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 7 6 3 16 33
3 10 8 4 22 55
4 9 7 7 23 78
5 9 8 7 24 102
6 9 9 7 25 127
7 10 9 7 26 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 153
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 7 6 23 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 10 8 6 24 170
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 323

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
6C
HAMEL SARAH
986154G
CRUSEILLES
CFBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 9 9 7 25 40
3 10 7 6 23 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 10 9 5 24 107
6 7 6 6 19 126
7 9 8 7 24 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 150
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 10 7 4 21 58
4 7 7 4 18 76
5 9 7 6 22 98
6 7 6 3 16 114
7 9 7 6 22 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 136
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 286

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
7A
HEBINGER LUCILE
033229U
ANNEMASSE
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 8 5 3 16 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 173
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 8 8 4 20 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 6 25 177
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 177
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 350

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
7B
PASQUIER JOEL
985444K
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 8 7 7 22 151
7 9 9 9 27 178
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 178
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 183
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 361

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
7C
DOS SANTOS MAXIME
030279M
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 10 8 7 25 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 7 6 6 19 133
7 9 6 4 19 152
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 152
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 8 7 5 20 142
7 8 8 1 17 159
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 159
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
7D
BRULPORT LAURENT
9900005
France
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 1 18 18
2 6 5 M 11 29
3 5 5 4 14 43
4 5 5 4 14 57
5 9 6 5 20 77
6 8 7 1 16 93
7 7 6 4 17 110
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 110
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 7 6 5 18 60
4 7 7 5 19 79
5 5 3 2 10 89
6 10 8 7 25 114
7 9 8 4 21 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 135
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 245

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
9A
BERTRAND PASCALE
985033N
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S3FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 7 7 3 17 38
3 7 6 3 16 54
4 7 7 6 20 74
5 7 6 2 15 89
6 10 8 6 24 113
7 7 6 5 18 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 131
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 10 6 5 21 38
3 9 8 8 25 63
4 7 6 5 18 81
5 5 4 2 11 92
6 8 8 7 23 115
7 8 7 3 18 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 133
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 264

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
9B
BERTRAND PATRICK
985038U
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 6 4 19 37
3 6 5 4 15 52
4 4 2 M 6 58
5 10 6 M 16 74
6 3 3 2 8 82
7 8 1 1 10 92
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 92
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 M M 5 5
2 10 9 4 23 28
3 6 2 M 8 36
4 9 6 M 15 51
5 8 5 5 18 69
6 4 2 M 6 75
7 9 9 8 26 101
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 101
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 193

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
10A
GOUREAU DAVID
004399G
ANNEMASSE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 3 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 5 4 2 11 108
6 5 5 3 13 121
7 10 6 4 20 141
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 141
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 2 16 16
2 7 7 5 19 35
3 9 6 6 21 56
4 8 8 6 22 78
5 8 7 5 20 98
6 7 6 4 17 115
7 5 4 4 13 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
10B
BURGOT-DERVIN OLIVIER
751626K
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 10 10 7 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 7 7 7 21 147
7 8 7 7 22 169
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 169
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 9 28 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 10 7 6 23 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 168
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 337

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
10C
COSTARELLA STEVEN
019938X
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 10 8 6 24 172
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 172
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 6 4 20 43
3 8 7 5 20 63
4 8 7 7 22 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 9 7 5 21 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 154
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 326

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
10D
MARCELLI BRUNO
0195497
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 8 4 21 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 167
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 10 6 5 21 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 8 7 7 22 113
6 9 9 6 24 137
7 7 6 5 18 155
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 155
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 322

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
11A
BESANCON ALAIN
016088M
ANNEMASSE
S3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 6 4 19 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 8 8 6 22 155
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 155
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 4 23 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 174
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 329

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
11B
LAPORTE SYLVAIN
019947G
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 10 7 7 24 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 8 7 7 22 165
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 165
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 9 7 7 23 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
11C
MASSOT LOIC
0304977
CRUSEILLES
S1HBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 9 M 18 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 166
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 10 7 6 23 115
6 9 4 4 17 132
7 7 7 5 19 151
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 151
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 317

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
12A
DEFOSSEZ ROSE
025780X
ANNEMASSE
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 2 18 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 10 7 6 23 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 165
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 7 6 22 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 7 6 6 19 121
6 9 9 7 25 146
7 5 3 1 9 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 155
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 320

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
12B
LEFEBVRE ERWAN
009103V
ANNEMASSE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 172
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 9 7 26 183
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 183
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 355

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
12C
PAULIN AURELIEN
027797P
CRUSEILLES
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 8 3 21 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 10 7 2 19 149
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 149
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 1 19 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 10 8 1 19 87
5 8 6 6 20 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 154
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 303

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
12D
LUCCHINI BAPTISTE
032851H
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 8 7 5 20 83
5 8 6 5 19 102
6 9 6 4 19 121
7 10 8 4 22 143
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 143
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 6 6 4 16 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 8 6 5 19 157
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 157
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 300

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
13A
TORTOCHOT NESRINE
028419R
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 7 7 5 19 35
3 7 6 6 19 54
4 7 3 3 13 67
5 10 4 1 15 82
6 7 4 4 15 97
7 8 8 7 23 120
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 120
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 5 3 16 31
3 9 6 5 20 51
4 7 7 4 18 69
5 7 7 4 18 87
6 8 8 6 22 109
7 9 4 M 13 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 122
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points pLYi

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
13B
HADJALI YOUNES
017833]
ANNEMASSE
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 7 7 5 19 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 9 7 3 19 104
6 9 9 2 20 124
7 6 6 3 15 139
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 139
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 2 12 12
2 9 9 6 24 36
3 8 8 3 19 55
4 9 8 4 21 76
5 9 9 5 23 99
6 9 9 8 26 125
7 7 6 3 16 141
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 141
Total 10 0 Total 9 11 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
13C
SAHIN NISA
995558D
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 5 5 17 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 9 7 6 22 132
7 10 9 8 27 159
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 159
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 7 5 21 66
4 10 7 6 23 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 9 8 4 21 133
7 8 8 8 24 157
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 157
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 316

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
14A
PICAZO PROST SOPHIA
9831577
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 8 8 6 22 119
6 8 7 4 19 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 165
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 9 7 5 21 129
7 10 9 6 25 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 154
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 319

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
14B
DUBUC JULES
018138R
ANNEMASSE
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 5 4 M 9 48
4 7 4 3 14 62
5 4 3 2 9 71
6 7 6 2 15 86
7 6 5 3 14 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 100
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 13 13
2 6 5 2 13 26
3 8 6 2 16 42
4 8 7 5 20 62
5 9 8 7 24 86
6 4 4 4 12 98
7 8 7 4 19 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 117
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 217

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
14C
BUTEL CHARLOTTE
007390H
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 1 12 12
2 7 1 1 9 21
3 10 8 1 19 40
4 10 8 5 23 63
5 7 7 2 16 79
6 10 6 4 20 99
7 10 7 4 21 120
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 120
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M 12 12
2 5 4 2 11 23
3 4 3 3 10 33
4 7 4 4 15 48
5 7 4 2 13 61
6 5 3 3 11 72
7 6 5 4 15 87
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 87
Total 10 4 Total 9 0 Total points 207

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
14D
FELIZ - CUEVAS TEYLOR
033302Y
ANNEMASSE
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 10 8 5 23 65
4 10 6 6 22 87
5 7 6 6 19 106
6 8 7 6 21 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 152
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 4 4 1 9 24
3 8 8 6 22 46
4 7 6 3 16 62
5 8 6 5 19 81
6 8 8 7 23 104
7 9 7 6 22 126
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 126
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 278

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
15A
GREGOIRE ELINA
000995G
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 7 5 20 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 168
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 7 5 21 71
4 9 9 4 22 93
5 6 3 2 11 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 6 6 4 16 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 144
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 312

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Débutant

Annemasse
4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1
15B
ATTALA YASMINE
015129V
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 6 5 20 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 8 6 5 19 110
6 7 7 5 19 129
7 9 9 9 27 156
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 156
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 10 9 8 27 86
5 7 5 2 14 100
6 8 8 5 21 121
7 6 6 1 13 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 290

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







